Offizielles Ergebnis

Veranstaltung: Kriterium Chemnitz Rund um das ACC am 06.06.2022

Wettbewerb: Amateure - 60 Runden

60 km__ Siegerzeit: 1:20:26 h

Platz Start-Nr.
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06.06.2022

Code UCI

10036292027
10091713682
10077545622
10065488724
10054463359
10048579301
10058385694
10091714389
10001385363
10005682059

18:41:55

Name

RAUTZENBERG
GERNER
GROBLEBEN
FRIGGE
KUMMER
KLOTZING
SCHEFFLER
RIEDEL
WERNICKE
KNOP

Vorname

Robin
Markus
Marko
Niels
Cedric
Odin
Fabrice
Thomas
Renzo
Silvio

Verein Punkte

RSV Chemnitz Berthold Rad Team 5+ 1 Runde

RSV Speiche 5+ 1 Runde
Ur-Krostitzer 9
Berthold RadTeam 2

Coburger Radsport

Team schnelleStelle p/b SC DHfK
RSV 54 Venusberg

SV Remse Radsport

Ur-Krostitzer

Team Ur-Krostitzer ALKOHOLFREI

(C) by LOHR-SOFT (2015)



